9/25/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
405 VERZA

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$224.05

$194.48

$418.53

$418.53

Drawer

$64.60

$64.60

$64.60

$483.13

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($211.00) $0.00 53
$0.00 $0.00 ($490.12) ($5.00) 66
$0.00 $0.00 ($701.12) (%$5.00) 119
$0.00 $0.00 ($701.12) (%$5.00) 119
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($25.40) $0.00 8
$0.00 $0.00 ($25.40) $0.00 8
$0.00 $0.00 ($25.40) $0.00 8
($726.52) ($5.00) 127

Handle Net Handle
$435.05 $435.05
$689.60 $684.60
$1,124.65 $1,119.65
$1,124.65 $1,119.65

Handle Net Handle
$90.00 $90.00
$90.00 $90.00
$90.00 $90.00
$1,214.65 $1,209.65

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



