Drawer Report By Satellite

9/25/2009

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	402 TAYLO	\$224.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$211.00)	\$0.00	53	\$435.05	\$435.05	\$0.00	
	405 VERZA	\$194.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$490.12)	(\$5.00)	66	\$689.60	\$684.60	\$0.00	
<u>Te</u>	erminal Number 1026	\$418.53	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$701.12)	(\$5.00)	119	\$1,124.65	\$1,119.65	\$0.00	
Locat	ion HUDDLE	\$418.53	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$701.12)	(\$5.00)	119	\$1,124.65	\$1,119.65	\$0.00	
Locat	ion nobble	ψ-10.55	\$0.00	ψ0.00	(\$701.12)	(\$5.00)	117	φ1,124.05	ψ1,117.05	ψ0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	Voids	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$64.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$25.40)	\$0.00	8	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$0.00	
Term	<u>inal Number</u> 1028	\$64.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$25.40)	\$0.00	8	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$0.00	
Location	<u>n</u> MOOSE	\$64.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$25.40)	\$0.00	8	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals</u>	<u>.</u>	\$483.13			(\$726.52)	(\$5.00)	127	\$1,214.65	\$1,209.65		